Stud-istik FLA 2009

Scoring:

Interceptions:

Sacks:

POLZL Georg
PRONNEGG Thomas
SCHABINER Andreas
ZRIM Markus
STEINSCHERER Oscar
POLZL Philipp
NOVAK lJiirgen
RHOADES Jesse

RHOADES Jesse
D'ALESSANDRO Heinz-Peter
VANDALL Todd
ZRIM Markus

KOCK Peter

HOFER Georg
POLZL Georg
TRUMMER Michael
KARNER Matthias
POLZL Philipp
PRONNEGG Thomas

NOVAK lJiirgen
PRONNEGG Thomas
KOCK Peter
KARNER Matthias
POLZL Georg

177
161
95
83
70
48
15
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